Design 34 - Zig zag Stairs
Base price

oak (steps 70 mm, risers 70 mm)

toughened & laminated safety glass 2x8 mm

extra 28 mm tread thickness (to the standard of 42 mm)
extra 28 mm risers thickness (to the standard of 42 mm)
risers

17 steps

total increase
Price stairs

Gallery balustrade:
toughend and laminated safety glass 2 x 8 mm

Total price (excluding VAT)

4.300,00

30%
50%
28%
28%
10%
34%

180%

12.040,00

2.520,00

14.560,00




