Base price		4.300,00	
oak (steps 70 mm, risers 70 mm)		30%	
toughened & laminated safety glass 2x8 mm		50%	
extra 28 mm tread thickness (to the standard of 42 mm)		28%	
extra 28 mm risers thickness (to the standard of 42 mm)		28%	
risers		10%	
17 steps		34%	
total increase		180%	
Price stairs		12.040,00	
Gallery balustrade:			
toughend and laminated safety glass 2 x 8 mm	7	2.520,00	
Total price (excluding VAT)			14.560,00

Design 34 - Zig zag Stairs